Progression Map
MT-BDF-002217
Meyers Fire
54,814 Acres
05 September 2017
UTM Zone 12 NADS83
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. Whetstone Fire, July 13, 2017 0830 hrs

|Growth Date Daily Growth Daily Total Acres
| B 14-)ul 138 138
| B 16-5ul 246 384
| B 15-jul 30 414
| B 19-jul 34 248 o=
| B 20-jul 1239 1687
| B 21-jul 495 2182 ‘
| B 22-jul 217 2399 ~ e 14 W@@h@g
| B 23-jul 216 2615 | I~
| B 24-pul 325 2940
| B 25-4ul 216 3156
| B0 27-3ul 144 3300
| B 28-jul 18 3318 i
| B 29gul 120 3438 '
| T 30-ul 352 3790
| 5 31-pul 1505 5295
_ I 1-Aug 6298 11593
2-Aug 289 11882
3-Aug 238 12120
4-Aug 664 12784
5-Aug 117 12901
6-Aug 201 13102
7-Aug 140 13242
8-Aug 124 13366
9-Aug 90 13456
11-Aug 92 13548
12-Aug 170 13718
15-Aug 85 13803
16-Aug 168 13971
17-Aug 180 14151
18-Aug 800 14951
19-Aug 414 15365
. 20-Aug 115 15480
. 21-Aug 79 15559
. 22-Aug 493 16052
. 24-Aug 31 16083
. 25-Aug 271 16354
. 26-Aug 570 16924
. 27-Aug 590 17514
. 28-Aug 4794 22308
. 29-Aug 1295 23603
. 31-Aug 1739 25342
—r 3572 28914
1-Sep 1572 30486
2-Sep 7163 37649
3-Sep 16088 53737
4-Sep 1077 54814
5-Sep 1519 56,333
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